y¥ay 7¥3
WiT BT
DAV IRV
Sl ER
*r/ KT
g =

4 Yava
=ZE JEF
X=— <13
A EfxE
SHF/ A FaF
BEFEE F1T

34

5

1
2

K4

LT RY
A =
JIX IAven
BHE ik
TEL AR
FILLEE K&
*vEL TYUY
EA =
vh4 ERTI
BEH OEX
ZFR KA F
HE KiE

#
K4

Fhp 143

56

S

56
77

60

PSS SN

62
69

i

FHp 17

56

38

54

38

45

38

51

38

53

38

28

38

EHp 17

g

g

JIgfiz

BT

NEfL

28

1:43.06
1:38.24
1:25.94
1:26.90
1:18.60

1:04.44
1:06.18

0:58.11
0:58.32

6

1
2

% ;|

FIAERZ) 16:30

K4

V& IVF
EHE R
JLZ ATRT
T =5
AHI IRV
MER H&EY
TFR Ry
NE HE
FuERr I>EO
EAR HER
Y<#4Hh HXka
L AE

K4

JKR Yranaw
AR EKRBR
anyy zynw
NS N
hYnN7 eBaaFx
TR M
Y<vEL 2UY
A EB&
ED T ad
=H OB

#H
K%

Fip 1R

65

3

54

PN

42
62

3

49

3

53

I

EHp HR

32

NG

47

NG

55

NG

29

NG

29

NG

EHhp R

g

RBR

Frilg

JIgfiz

JEL

JEAL

)
)

)
)

2

1:13.55

1:20.08

Eat

0:57.64
1:18.29

0:55.51
0:57.53

e



1

L=

o
o
3

8
K4

hav< T3
Rl rF
FhHYT v
FE OEX
TFR Ry
AHE E%

+7 73Ix
=R ®£E
A+ H PYarva
=K HF
*>/ /U3
FE #7F
Hh7<K 13
NX #HwEF
Yav b I

ME B

8
K4

L% bTF/Y
HE FR
Ay FF3I
SRV SES
YRIF AVR
ha —
IYHYE bTFHX
=l A
Yy &RY
EBE

£S5/ TEek
FE OB
IXx <A
KE BRI
RyUF kT F
TR 1R

5 #8

K%
J=Y ZXAHknRn
N RBEE
<% bEEA
B AR
HH¥F a3
kAR KRE
FhY~< <F+7
i #
YvEL XYY
A &
—¥F NaFx
—& Bz
7Y77 4
R EE
YA
BT FEXR
NTR v
RE &

72

= - 03
E 13 Fri@ Bz R
( )
75 & RR ( 6) 1221
60 Z ffE ( )
62 B KK ( 5) 1122
64 & KKK (1) 1039
66 %@ HR (2 ) 1055
58 & R ( 4 ) 1076
50 & &R ( 3) 1067
75 B &R (7) 149
JE1Wa) + 0.4
Fhp H3) i@ IEfiz ok
( )
48 B xR ( 4) 917
59 & £ ( 5) 920
59 B m# ( )
58 B ML ( 3) 876
49 B KR ( )
45 B = (1) 862
44 # KIR (6 ) 11.19
53 B B4 (2) 874
JE1Wal + 0.5
S O T MR REER
38 B &R (7)) 937
37 B KK ( )
40 % = ( 4) 819
41 B KB ( 2) 800
58 B AE ( 5) 830
60 B &R (8 ) 949
25 & KR ( 6 ) 857
29 L KR ( 3) 817
52 B XIR (1) 774

2

L=

8
9

4

L=

1
2

6

L=

FEEFZ 16:50

i
K4

¥/ FAv
2% =8
XFhH H7Ua
HF EMF
Y€ v
NE W=
JbY YavAF

BB (B—
Y& A3
S R
LZ7HI THFZ
oHE R
NTZHH A4FaY
B3R —BF
2FVH EURK
WK <P
i

K4

NIE A Fay
BHE BB

77 Zh/T
m FHE

£ e
R BA

ZNYT7 <wHea
aE BE
EEEIEL
AH R
bog= bEX
' RC

|
i 22

TEUX bHL
HH =
Yvg wHAX
WHE  IEA
¥aANH FAE
JefE s
FU avAF
B A—
Hhy ERVS
kB TE
LhA a7
mHF
FE/ AT
KEF BE—
FHT7 avF
Bl K&

FEip 1R

74
50
53
76
56
57
68
58

B MR

64

43

G2

66
59
46
42
54
46
54

26

b D S S

N S

I

i

i

g3

T I T T N £ R

I

BA + 05
FriE =i 4%
( )
RR ( 4) 99
R ( )
K& (2) 95
=R ( 5 ) 11.36
= (6 ) 1227
= (3) 975
FE ( )
KBR (1) 933
BA - 1.0
B Bz 8%
( )
KR ( 4) 862
E=d: ( 5) 872
KR ( 6) 881
( )
HE ( 3) 859
B (2) 84
=R (1) 829
( )
BA + 0.1
g JEfz 25
( )
= (7)) 1386
KR ( 4) 808
KR ( 3) 802
R (6 ) 827
KR ( )
R ( 5) 817
s (2) 179
PN (1) 781



7

L=

8
9

9

1
2

60

#H
K#

*hT KT
N

YRR YF
EH Bf
TRFR ARIY
e —&
A& Vavx
AHE FERX
NFXT vavs
el X
77 kbOF
BE =R
A¥/ <YL
2% 1EAR

RAhNY Ay

BiE
i |

fRARB

K4

I + 0.3
8 MR E [T
( )
37 B KBk (7)) 822
32 & KB ( 8) 920
60 B K ( 6) 807
36 B W= (2) 1750
27 B KB ( 5) 800
45 B =R (3) 79
47 B =& ( 4) 794
37 B KBk (1) 736
B -
Flp R g NEz FLEK
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

8

1
2

8
9

10

1
2

FIEAREFZ 16:50

#
K4

YHE A
AR 1EFE
Z2FH Yav
HF X
vXFH axAY
ISFE  FEIREA
T7EN AT
IR A
7a% vV
EAR BN
IAEL TR
BAR X
~YIAT a1TF
Bl #BE
h457 +FETF
/E\Hj &0 =

LT
#H
K%

FHp

48
40
29
21

FHp

W - 04
WA e B aCER
)
B KR 1) 728
B R )
B =R 5 ) 7.96
B = 2 ) 132
B % )
5 KB )
B KR 3 ) 749
B =R 4 ) 753
BN +-
R e B sCEk




1

L=
1

2

150m

8
K4

FThR= hxRiT
FaE R
7 bF3
= T
vy~ YT
b ®k
IvYEL T2
HAR BAXE
Y& A3
B ER
TILY~Y HAT
il fIE
TYHYF eTHX
=g =

34

5 #8

K&

FhY~ <F7
i F
NP emavYy
B R
7/ Tx¥eb
FE R
Y& 3AvTH
&H FH#
7Y77 4
R EE
FUTF O EEH
EH BTt
Y& <wHHX
LW IEAD

K&

12K
AH

Javx
FRAK
Yh4 EFTZZ
BH EX
—>y7 avy
fmaE Bt

PR AS A g m e
TR e
FAVYY TavF
i A&
1AX4 3A¥kn
& =&

80
45
28
56
56
52

58

7 1R

S

3

fip 1R

41
42
45
51
25
28
59

Nt

PSS N I

i

[iicRE R

36
53
34
55
21

51

P N N N

i

2.7 - 1.0
B Bz 5%
)
=R 6 ) 30.40
=R 4 ) 24.00
"R 3 ) 23.87
=R 5 ) 2643
= 7 ) 3117
B 2 ) 2339
N 1) 21.82
BAh - 09
i@ [ ERE
)
RER 1) 1913
=B )
= )
RER 2 ) 1915
RER 5 ) 2042
AR 3 ) 1930
KBR 4 ) 1941
|5 + 0.1
g [ e
)
)
R )
A 2 ) 1867
KBR )
5B )
PN 1) 1753
PN 3 ) 1885

2

L=
1

2

FEART 17:20

i1
K4

h7h=32
MNE &
FHhUT YRH*
MLt BX
YU <HeD
wE M
NTARIH
' ED
LT <Hea
wE B2
=v5 Hh
Bl ERE
YHF 13
EeAR KZE

kAL

4 %8

K4

TRFN AXAY

IR
& =

6 #8

K4

AvE <YF
=H S
YHFx g
4R (EF
TXEL TR
A X
FUTF avF
®BA &
YAy Py
A AR
FAZ A<
KH EE
RIAT aATUF
gl W&

) - 08
Eh #RT E N
( )
58 F KBR (6 ) 2216
60 B @3 ( 5) 2207
63 B KK ( 4) 2200
28 X KR ( 3) 2191
64 B HE ( 1) 2013
28 & KR (2 ) 2099
40 % AP ( )
) + 0.7
Fip 1ER e NERL 8k
( )
( )
58 B R# (4 ) 1958
29 & KR (2) 189
54 B KR (5 ) 2245
42 B =R ( )
51 B R# (1) 1843
60 B KR ( 3) 1933
BA - 0.2
i MR g Bz ik
( )
29 B RR (5 ) 1815
29 B KK (1) 1694
40 B KB ( )
28 5 KR (2) 1737
30 B KK ( 3) 1738
24 B RR ( )
29 B KKK (4) 1759



1

L—v
1
2

3800m

i1
K£

v¥ay 7¥a
BiT BT
TIN VAT
3 -
YA/ A byaF
®EHE HIT
RANY  RR L
=iE
TYLT YR/T
BN &3
Y<A4h HXkD
L Az
Yy AHHF
BB Thk

34

8
9

5

o
1
2
3

K4

LZ7% EF/Y
NE FR
FENYY JTeT
Jetk fRZE
FHhLZ T7F%F732
AT X
Y& HhAX/ 7
LER fE
NTE RFT
FRE ZF
TINT ATy

LR

a—

i1
K4

EH MR FiE
56 & &
70 B &R
69 B &R
74 B R
68 5B R#
53 B =

58 B KR
FEW 1R B
48 B =R
57 B =R
4 B =R
58 B KR
52 B m#B
54 B Z=ER
FEHG MR izl

IEfiz
)
4)
3)
)
2)
)
)
1)
)

[lkiva

3)
1)
2)

[[Kiv

8

3:41.68

3:26.78

3:09.82

2:55.82

Bt

2:42.32
2:24.55

2:35.45

i

2

L—x
1
2

8
9

6

L—v
1
2

BHSARFZ 17:50

#
K4

F+hE=Z bATF
ha &H
FThY= x<F
Flg IR
TRAT ROV
H OEE
TFR Ry
AE
YHEL v
AR B
hAT IFRY
ER HEY

i1
K4

*¥£A7 HZAea
e mE
Y/ooary
X HE
NZHE Y IY
=B B
Y2RE AvATF
ZH -
YHEL 2%
BAR 2
FHE VHF
PHEOERX

#H
K4

FHE R

~ B~ OO O B~
N & N 00 o1
S pBN SN SN N < N

== e il

w w o o o
© o N B o~
i R T N R

~
[
i

Fhn R

g

i
o

L

D B ) -
PRI

B

At
R

g

JEfiz

IEAL

g fiz

)
)

)
)
)

)
)

o

2:49.12

2:42.12

2:54.17
2:36.86

2:37.45

G

2:29.27

2:11.00

2:19.97

2



1748

2

3%

4 x100m YL — FIREZ] 18:20
Ly F—L% 1% 27 3 43 [=Eiva R
1 )
2 Noby-A FEF == BAR B 6 )| 1:06.07
3 Noby-B X gz = K 7 )| 1:08.83
4 =l 7 |B<EA| B |220-— 3 )| 4524
5 EH %A ET LH |YA b7 [fEBRA 4 ) 47.31
6 TRLTAH EHE | k4R | ER A 2 )| 4283
7| S510BFEADRWVE [ IO HE B 1 257 5 )| 49.57
8 BHz Al [ +TE SHp AXH 1 ) 42.06
L—> F—L% 13 27 3z A7E JEfz LR
1 )
2 NS FE )l =H 77 2 )| 4589
3 RELFR EEai HA )| £i5 3 )| 4713
41 KRR (=) ¥ET, T H F KL b8 1 ) 441
5 F—LEE (W)  H BH B (VN 4 )| 49.35
6 F— LB} B PN L Tk 5 )| 56.56
7 L NEE PACS ok bu T 6 )| 58.63
8 05/ mF 5 HH el EE 7 )| 1:05.27
L F—L% 13 27 3z A7E gL LR
1 )
2 7 hLT A hA R YEH gz D 2 )| 52.00
3 SNOBY-A = REERA | ) ) 6 )| 1:01.79
4 TDO->U0—B =R A RAZ B 5 )| 5714
5 F—LDLEA XA F | wWEitEth 7 EVAS D! 4 ) 56.74
6 ) /Nt ~RC T= A H Hh T 1 )| 50.60
7 345 It 157 SH 1S 3 )| 5580
8 )




3 H B O FsARTZ]  18:40

HEE K4 ZYUHF TS| 1R g 1[EH 2[E1H 3[EH FCEK (=N
1 |l BT hav< Tva 75| & =R 7.71m | 7.67m | 7.52m | 7.71m 17
2 Bk BE $3IZ TV 61 | & =B 8.78m | 8.88m | 9.08m | 9.08m 14
3 |BH NYZ HZX3 52 | & KR 8.25m - 8.13m 8.25m 15
4 |NIX #EF |p7vx 21313 50 | & =R 7.85m | 8.19m | 8.09m | 8.19m 16
5 [EZ =W NN Y 28 | & KBR 9.63m | 9.41m | 9.73m | 9.73m 13
6 |mAE PEE ¥R HYh 28 | & KR 11.10m | 11.03m | 10.75m | 11.10m 10
1T |ER OEE 7975 <a 25 | & KB 10.64m | 9.75m | 10.89m | 10.89m 11
8 |WEK % 2FVH EU4L | 58| B N 11.62m - - 11.62m 9
9 |RH #& NTR Ty 52| B KR
10 [EH f#E—Bp neg 4sv4Fav| 5l KBR 10.32m | 10.36m | 10.56m | 10.56m 12
11 (&R Bt YAHER ¥ 44 | 5B =B 12.57m | 12.14m | 12.39m | 12.57m 7
12 |3kH#H =E YhA YRy 43 | 5 KB - - 13.89m | 13.89m 4
13 |ZH BHXRE Ix& vvaAv 38| B KBR 13.22m | 13.09m | 13.32m | 13.32m 6
14 |&H #HH avg /7% 36| B NS
15 |#EHE E— TRE YA F 29 | B =R 13.63m | 14.45m | 14.49m | 14.49m 2
16 |tk4K 1EF BHE v 29| B PN 13.46m - - 13.46m 5
17 |FElh #X NFYT vavz 271 | % KR 12.30m | 12.18m | 11.94m | 12.30m 8
18 |BEH #E= AT FETHF 21 | & =R 14.99m | 14.99m | 14.76m | 14.99m 1
19 |ilE  uE=sb Yv¥F Nyt 20 | & =R 14.17m | 14.08m | 14.33m | 14.33m 3




100m

14

L=

K4

FAYT <Y
hE OEE
2= <23

A Efx
FThE= hxz7T
Pa FR
Ik avAF
®mEE 1B—
¥/ 2y
it =
XZFh 743
AR ETF
AvFH Yara
ELSE
NTHZ HhRXF

BEH AR

|
K4

V& IvF
=122 S
FHhIT YRA
MLt BX
L35 EF/Y
B FR
LIHI THF

HE 2

FARFE A4 FOY

REZ fR—EB
SF/ A bvak
BHE HT
ATHI bAL
NE &

veg H*
EH 2%

|
K#

77 &h/)T
mm EE
s<bhVUY /72
IS FF
FFAY TYav
XA B

p21% AV Gl
mE 8
EZF+H aA¥T7H
T REA
FFL Yav
XH B
EVLX RAL
HE =
—vN THEeT

[ =

E3 R Cl

80

76

7

57

66

52

FHp R

69

58

32

FHE 1R

50

64

48

43

66

44

I S S

3

¥o% %

T T T I N 1 R 1

ey

PN !

3

B ow # W U\

&5 - 04
g Bz ERER
( )
R ( )
PN (7)) 1994
=R (6 ) 1948
=R ( 5 ) 19.00
R ( 4) 1829
R (2) 1718
=R ( 3 ) 1800
KBR (1) 1715
BA + 0.2
iE {53 Sk
( )
PN ( )
'’ (1) 1470
=R ( 4) 1529
=R ( 5) 1620
PN ( )
=R (6 ) 1692
KBR ( 3) 1512
KBR (2 ) 1505
BAh - 06
g {53 Sk
( )
i (5 ) 1399
KBR ( 6 ) 1418
=R ( )
we ( 3) 1360
KBR ( 1) 1303
RE (2 ) 1339
= ( )
RE ( 4) 1376

FAaRRFZ) 19:30

24

L=

1

2

8

9

K&

XF+H H7O
H #EMF
Iy YT
85 ¥k
Z¥/ *Aav
2% =8
ay b AT
HE  RA
¥IX TV
Bk EE
NZHH AFAEY
iR —EBB
TIY<T HhAT
sul O
arv¥x FUv
s B

4 48

L=

1

2

K4

Frx T¥F3
A AT
RrUF eRATF
T 1ER

R AV 7
WA BA
777 %4
Fra bFEXD
M HkE
Y/ FFF
X8 ER

NTE A4 FAY

B R
HTIF bven
N BUE

|
K%

FFeZ7¥% a1Uv
AR B}
FhwY KT
R B
*LNT B
ENOm
Fhy¥~< <F7
il F
FhLZ THF7I
M #X
NTR v

JRH
AvFh S VL
HH
YYEL ZYY
AR E

We ot

e

FEhf R

74

75

61

68

52

53

54

25

69

53

51

54

Ei 13

41

44

52

52

58

WM o\ oY %

SN !

NG

NN R B '~ S

38

I

38

B oW & W U\

.73 - 13
i J[[=8iva
( )
R ( )
=R (2) 1574
=R (4 ) 16.30
=R ( )
D ( 5 ) 16.58
12953 ( )
A (1) 1558
KBR (3 ) 1582
) - 03
g JiEfiz 5%
( )
s (8 ) 1544
40 ( 3 ) 1393
KBR (5 ) 1449
KBR (7 ) 15.00
KBR (6 ) 1455
KBR ( 4) 1423
KBR (1) 1371
KBR (2) 1391
5l + 0.2
g JiEfz iR
( )
=R (5 ) 1342
=R (4 ) 1340
KBR ( 3) 1313
KBR (2) 1294
=R ( 6 ) 1367
KBR (1) 1248
& ( )
& ( )



7

1
2

11

L=

100m

8
K4

Yy &RY
B o
Y<EL &HaF
A =
"YU avAF
' A—
V77 14
R REE
a3 HhX¥
L i
Fo&= +EF
ma k2
Y<EL &VUY
A &
FThA Trx
FE TR

#
K4

FRAH FHF
Jefd e
LhA a7
mHF th=
7Uv% kbOo#F
'S i
¥/ <YL
28 IER
*¥ELN TVUY
B =
DS 57
=N
A7 aAvF
= vt
[l = Ry %
FH EZ

#
K4

FThYAHh TU¥
iR &L
YhA Uy
wH =E
—>y7 a9y
e Bt
AX4 Arken
% EE
<YL HhRIL
mee &R
FTh& Nk
FHE Bt
7R¥F Y IV
EAR S IESE
wYAHT Uavy
i =&

BA +0.2
EH 143 Filg Bz FER
( )
49 B KR ( )
41 B FR ( 5) 1365
42 B FER (3) 1322
25 & KB ( 6 ) 13.83
47 B B ( 2) 1310
53 B RR ( 4) 1351
53 F =# ( )
23 B KK (1) 1298
il - 05
FH 143 Fiig Bz FLER
( )
46 B KR (6 ) 1295
46 B R ( 5) 1287
45 B =R ( 3) 1272
47 B = ( 4 ) 1286
51 B KR ( )
36 B ER (1) 1228
26 B KWK (7)) 1316
51 B R (2) 1250
=) - 15
FEHp R i JEfL AREX
( )
47 B ®R ( )
43 5B KB ( 4) 1240
34 B KR ( )
51 B KK ( 5) 1293
21 B &R ( 3) 1227
20 B KR (2) 1186
48 B =R ( )
19 8 %R (1) 1184

8

1
2

10

L=

12

L=

FIEARZ) 19:30

i |
K%

YAhE
BTRAR
[l ot
%8
Rz
T &S0
2ZXF A ytAa
! —%
Y& TYHX
LWE  IEM
vAh 72
BT EE
Avygy J/TF
HH FH
hI7F hvy
na B

#

vy
=gl
IAKRY
XE

FaVRT

K&

AA) AT
XE B—
gFN gA%
HE& KiE
Hh4 EFTI
BH EX
YA h ak\aw
=153 s = N |
YAZ YA F
BHE BE—

~H hFEER
B A=

R S =0
ZH BARE
b/ THFRER
FEH OB

#
K4

LZFAAHh Vauy
MNE BX
Y¥NY ¥YRea
ARG &RE
A& Javg
AHE EX
FHE 2o
4R EF

KANY Ay

miE  fEKER
YAby Pvy
A AR

EDZ Sl d
=H S

JB.73 - 0.7
Fin 4R FriE JIEfZ R
( )
44 B ER (5 ) 1356
271 B KR ( )
28 B K (1) 1256
35 B & ( )
59 B Kk ( 3) 1315
29 & KR (2) 1281
36 B RR ( )
58 B 4 ( 4) 1333
JEW + 0.4
Fip 1ER e JNERL Bk
( )
54 5 #R ( 4) 1294
28 B KR ( 3) 1256
53 5 5P ( )
18 B 5 (1) 1251
29 B & ( 2) 1253
37 B KK ( 5) 1332
38 B XK ( )
45 B == (6 ) 1416
.73 + 0.3
i MR g Bz kS
( )
28 B EE ( )
2 B H=R (5 ) 12.06
36 B K (4) 1181
29 B KK (1) 1150
37 B KR (2) 1161
30 B KK ( 3) 1165
29 B RR (6 ) 1328



100m

13 #
K4

1
RYTF avF
2 WA tHH
YIHT 7%
3 gl W&
SELT AFh
4 TH 5
TIAELN FTvA
5 AR #X
YFY O Uriaw
6 tE ZEXH
TAYE AT*
7 BW A
FAY< vavx
8 kil HE
2AF¥YZ aAYH
9 KH EEK

15 ¥
L—v EE%

1
2

17 %8
L—v E%%

Fi w3

28
29
36
40
19
18
21
22

FHp 1R

FEHp 1R

NN T N N

3

&7 - 0.7

FrE IiEfz 5%

)
PN 6 ) 12.20
PN 3 ) 11.38

=B )

KBR )
RE 1) 11.03
RE 5 ) 11.94
PN 4 ) 11.70
RE 2 ) 1135

Bh o+ -
i@ [ e

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

BHh +-
g [ FE

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

14 48

1
2

16 #

L=

18 ¥

L=

FIEARZ) 19:30

K4 FHh 1R
K% EHE HR
K% i HR

i)

+ —

g

&7

{[Eiva

+ -

5

Gl

i)

AL

+ —

e

FriE

JIERL



1748

2

3%

Az—7v UL — BAsARSEZ]  20:00
L= F—L%Z 1E 27 3E 47E JIEL SCEK
1
2 95F964F iy A 72 aF 2 2:12.69
3 F — LAfE] XYY |~ITFAH| 7FO FTZ 3 2:13.48
4 EELPA I ORFAH| oY TES 4 2:13.92
5 b %A YYh | 27y [Parv|nFFer 1 2:10.57
6| 74— RAIH X A H B fiizp=il A 5 2:26.34
7 Noby-C HiE AT = =E 6 3:22.34
8
L F—L%Z 17E 27E 3E 45E [[[=Niva SCEk
1
2 B NVBR hE JT7 v =H G| 2 2:15.43
3 B A AR 1 i | B | e 1 2:10.99
4 NARA-X Z 95 Dt A T n&E =B 5 2:40.97
5 NARA-X KR xB hnEE FH 4 2:39.21
6| BV v A hfEN | AL | kB | KB | BH 3 2:20.21
7
8
F—L% 1% 27 3% A% =i o8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8




